Position

Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5
Food Svc Supvr Hs-9/5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Century Food Service
Century Food Service
Century Food Service
Century Food Service
Century Food Service
Century Food Service
Century Food Service

Century Food Service

Total Wages

$29,934
$28,697
$28,020
$15,643
$15,020
$14,130
$12,174

$6,515

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,848
$29,583
$23,302
$2,931
$0

$0
$17,853
$8,203



