Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$29,934	\$18,848
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$28,697	\$29,583
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$28,020	\$23,302
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$15,643	\$2,931
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$15,020	\$0
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$14,130	\$0
Nutrition Services Asst-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$12,174	\$17,853
Food Svc Supvr Hs-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Century Food Service	\$6,515	\$8,203